ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Alexus Brinson
Bryan Collins
Victor Cheatham

Department
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Dept #
6420
6420
6420

August 17, 2020

Title Salary
Juvenile Supervision Officer $44,573
Juvenile Supervision Officer $44,573
Juvenile Supervision Officer $44,573

Grade
535
535
535

% over Min Effective Date

0%
0%
0%

8/9/2020
8/13/2020
8/23/2020

Notes

Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only



