ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

August 17, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Alexus Brinson	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$44,573	535	0%	8/9/2020	Notification Only
Bryan Collins	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$44,573	535	0%	8/13/2020	Notification Only
Victor Cheatham	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$44,573	535	0%	8/23/2020	Notification Only